Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aurelia Tiffoney - (1116323) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.98
40.08
42.85
43.76
45.87

47.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.08
38.98
42.85
45.87
43.76

47.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
385
315
295
256
233

WA Pts

385
418

256
295
233

Round

I I T

Round

I I T

Date

01/02/20
01/02/20
27/04/18
30/01/16
06/03/16
07/06/15

Date

01/02/20
01/02/20
27/04/18
06/03/16
30/01/16
07/06/15

Meet

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
SASA West District LC AG Round 3

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet

Meet

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
SASA West District LC AG Round 3

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet

Venue

Tollcross

Tollcross

Dollan Aqua Centre
Glasgow

East Kilbride

East Kilbride

Venue

Tollcross

Tollcross

Dollan Aqua Centre
East Kilbride
Glasgow

East Kilbride

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1

Co Glasgow 1
Ren 96 1
Ren 96 1
Ren 96 1
Ren 96 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Glasgow 1

1
Ren 96 1
Ren 96 1
Ren 96 1
Ren 96 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



