Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aurelia Tiffoney - (1116323) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.98	418	Н	01/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross		1
40.08	385	F	01/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
42.85	315	F	27/04/18	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	Dollan Aqua Centre	Ren 96	1
43.76	295	Н	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Ren 96	1
45.87	256	Н	06/03/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 3	East Kilbride	Ren 96	1
47.33	233	Н	07/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Ren 96	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.08	385	F	01/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
38.98	418	Н	01/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross		1
42.85	315	F	27/04/18	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	Dollan Aqua Centre	Ren 96	1
45.87	256	Н	06/03/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 3	East Kilbride	Ren 96	1
43.76	295	Н	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Ren 96	1
47.33	233	Н	07/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Ren 96	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS